
                                                            

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date  Opponent  Team  Place  Time 

Aug 12-14 Wink Tourney  V  A  TBA 

Aug 16-Tues McCamey  V  H  5:00 

Aug 18&20 Van Horn Tourney V  A  TBA 

Aug 23-Tues Kermit   V  A  5:00 

Aug 25-27 Ft Stockton Tourney V  A  TBA 

Aug 30-Tues Iraan   V  H  5:00 

Sept 6-Tues Grandfalls  V  H   5:00 

Sept 10-Sat TBA   V  H  11:00 

Sept 13-Tues Marfa   V  H  5:00 

Sept 17-Sat Marathon  V  H  12:00 

Sept 20-Tues Buena Vista  V  A  5:00 

Sept 24-Sat Marathon  V  A  5:00 

Sept 27-Tues Midland Trinity  V  A  5:00 

Oct 4-Tues OPEN/TBA  V  H  5:00 

Oct 8-Sa t *Sierra Blanca  V  A  11:00 

Oct 11-Tues *Van Horn  V  H  5:00 

Oct 15-Sat Ft Hancock  V  H  11:00 

Oct 18-Tues *Sierra Blanca  V  H  5:00 

Oct 22-Sat *Van Horn  V  A  5:00 

Oct 31  District Certification 

November 1-2 Bi-District 

*Indicates District Games *Schedule may be subject to change due to extenuating circumstances. 

Head Coach:  Bernadette Portillo *Assistant Coach:  Karly Mondragon 

AD:  Vance Jones  Principal:  Gary Laramore           Superintendent:  John Massey 

INTEGRITY AND HARD WORK IS OUR MOTTO!!        WE ARE BEAR NATION! 


